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 APPENDIX 
DORSET COUNCILS CALENDAR OF MEETINGS 

MAY 2017 – MAY 2018
Shaded areas denotes school holidays 
*Denotes different day from normal meeting day and # denotes a different 
time of day.
Monday 1 May 2017 May Bank Holiday
Tuesday 2 May
Wednesday 3 May
Thursday 4 May
Friday 5 May

Monday 8 May
Tuesday 9 May Planning Site Meeting 10.00
Wednesday 10 May Planning Committee 9.00
Thursday 11 May WDDC Annual Meeting of Council 2.15
Friday 12 May

Monday 15 May
Tuesday 16 May
Wednesday 17 May
Thursday 18 May WPBC Mayor Making 7.00
Friday 19 May NDDC Annual Meeting of Council 10.00

Monday 22 May Planning Site Meeting 10.00
Tuesday 23 May Planning Committee 10.00
Wednesday 24 May Overview and Scrutiny Committee 2.00
Thursday 25 May Planning Committee 1.00
Friday 26 May 

Monday 29 May Spring Bank Holiday 
Tuesday 30 May *Cabinet

Strategy Committee
10.00
2.15

Wednesday 31 May
Thursday 1 June WPBC Full Council 7.00
Friday 2 June

Monday 5 June
Tuesday 6 June Planning Site Meeting 

Management Committee
10.00
9.30

Wednesday 7 June Planning Committee 9.00
Thursday 8 June
Friday 9 June

Monday 12 June
Tuesday 13 June Overview & Scrutiny Committee 2.15
Wednesday 14 June
Thursday 15 June Scrutiny & Performance Committee 6.30
Friday 16 June
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Monday 19 June Planning Site Meeting
Policy Development Committee

10.00
6.30

Tuesday 20 June Planning Committee 10.00

Wednesday 21 June Dorchester Markets Joint Informal Panel 7.00
Thursday 22 June Planning Committee 1.00
Friday 23 June

Monday 26 June Joint Advisory Accounts & Audit Committee   
Tuesday 27 June 
Wednesday 28 June Harbour Management Board 3.00
Thursday 29 June Joint Advisory Overview and Scrutiny 2.15
Friday 30 June 

Monday 3 July Cabinet 2.00
Tuesday 4 July Planning Site Meeting  10.00
Wednesday 5 July Planning Committee 9.00
Thursday 6 July Licensing Committee 2.00
Friday 7 July

Monday 10 July
Tuesday 11 July Management Committee

Licensing Committee 
Overview & Scrutiny Committee

9.30
10.00
2.15

Wednesday 12 July
Thursday 13 July Licensing Committee 2.15
Friday 14 July

Monday 17 July Planning Site Meeting 10.00
Tuesday 18 July Planning Committee

Strategy Committee
10.00
2.15

Wednesday 19 July Overview & Scrutiny Committee 2.00
Thursday 20 July Planning Committee 1.00
Friday 21 July

Monday 24 July
Tuesday 25 July *WDDC Full Council 2.15
Wednesday 26 July 
Thursday 27 July WPBC Full Council 7.00
Friday 28 July NDDC Full Council 10.00

Monday 31 July Policy Development Committee 6.30
Tuesday 1 August Planning Site Meeting  10.00
Wednesday 2 August Planning Committee 9.00
Thursday 3 August
Friday 4 August
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Monday 7 August
Tuesday 8 August
Wednesday 9 August
Thursday 10 August
Friday 11 August

Monday 14 August Planning Site Meeting 
Cabinet

10.00
2.00

Tuesday 15 August Management Committee
Planning Committee

9.30
10.00

Wednesday 16 August
Thursday17 August Planning Committee 1.00
Friday 18 August

Monday 21 August
Tuesday 22 August
Wednesday 23 August
Thursday 24 August
Friday 25 August

Monday 28 August Bank Holiday
Tuesday 29 August Planning Site Meeting 10.00
Wednesday 30 August
Thursday 31 August Scrutiny & Performance Committee 6.30
Friday 1 September

Monday 4 September
Tuesday 5 September
Wednesday 6 September Planning Committee

Overview & Scrutiny Committee
9.00
2.00

Thursday 7 September
Friday 8 September

Monday 11 September Planning Site Meeting 10.00
Tuesday 12 September Planning Committee

Strategy Committee
10.00
2.15

Wednesday 13 September
Thurs 14 September Planning Committee 1.00
Friday 15 September

Monday 18 September Cabinet 2.00
Tuesday 19 September Management Committee 9.30
Wednesday 20 September Gryphon Leisure Centre Management 

Committee
7.00

Thurs 21 September
Friday 22 September
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Monday 25 September 
Tuesday 26 September Planning Site Meeting 

Overview & Scrutiny Committee
10.00
2.15

Wednesday 27 September Harbour Management Board 3.00
Thursday 28 September  Accounts and Audit Committee

Audit and Governance Committee
Audit Committee

10.30
2.15
6.30

Friday 29 September 

Monday 2 October Joint Advisory Accounts & Audit Committee 
Tuesday 3 October
Wednesday 4 October Planning Committee 9.00
Thursday 5 October Scrutiny & Performance Committee 6.30
Friday 6 October

Monday 9 October Planning Site meeting
Policy Development Committee 

10.00
6.30

Tuesday 10 October Planning Committee  10.00
Wednesday 11 October
Thursday 12 October Planning Committee

WPBC Full Council 
1.00
7.00

Friday 13 October

Monday 16 October
Tuesday 17 October
Wednesday 18 October Overview & Scrutiny Committee 2.00
Thursday 19 October WDDC Full Council 2.15
Friday 20 October NDDC Full Council 10.00

Monday 23 October
Tuesday 24 October Planning Site Meeting 10.00
Wednesday 25 October
Thursday 26 October 
Friday 27 October 

Monday 30 October Cabinet 2.00
Tuesday 31 October Management Committee 9.30
Wednesday 1 November
Thursday 2 November *Strategy Committee 2.15
Friday 3 November

Monday 6 November
Tuesday 7 November Planning Committee 10.00
Wednesday 8 November Planning Committee 9.00
Thursday 9 November
Friday 10 November

Monday 13 November Planning Site Meeting 10.00

Tuesday 14 November Joint Advisory Overview and Scrutiny 2.15
Wednesday 15 November
Thursday 16 November Planning Committee 1.00
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Friday 17 November

Monday 20 November
Tuesday 21 November Planning Site Meeting 

Overview & Scrutiny Committee
10.00
2.15

Wednesday 22 November Overview & Scrutiny Committee 2.00
Thursday 23 November Licensing Committee

Scrutiny & Performance Committee
2.15

6.30
Friday 24 November

Monday 27 November Policy Development Committee 6.30
Tuesday 28 November Licensing Committee  10.00                                              
Wednesday 29 November 
Thursday 30 November Licensing Committee 2.00
Friday 1 December

Monday 4 December Planning Site Meeting 
Joint Advisory Accounts & Audit Committee

10.00

Tuesday 5 December Planning Committee 10.00

Wednesday 6 December Harbour Management Board 3.00
Thursday 7 December Planning Committee 1.00
Friday 8 December

Monday 11 December
Cabinet 2.00

Tuesday 12 December Management Committee  9.30
Wednesday 13 December Planning Committee 9.00
Thursday 14 December *Strategy Committee 2.15
Friday 15 December

Monday 18 December
Tuesday 19 December Planning Site Meeting 10.00

Wednesday 20 December 
Thursday 21 December
Friday 22 December

Monday 25 December Christmas Day 
Tuesday 26 December Boxing Day
Wednesday 27 December 
Thursday 28 December 
Friday 29 December 
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2018
Monday 1 January 2018 New Years Day
Tuesday 2 January Planning Committee 10.00
Wednesday 3 January
Thursday 4 January
Friday 5 January

Monday 8 January
Tuesday 9 January
Wednesday 10 January Planning Committee 9.00
Thursday 11 January WDDC Full Council 2.15
Friday 12 January

Monday 15 January Planning Site Meeting 10.00
Tuesday 16 January Planning Site Meeting 10.00
Wednesday 17 January
Thursday 18 January Planning Committee

WPBC Full Council
1.00
7.00

Friday 19 January

Monday 22 January 
Tuesday 23 January Overview & Scrutiny Committee 2.15
Wednesday 24 January Dorchester Markets Joint Informal Panel 2.15
Thursday 25 January
Friday 26 January  NDDC Full Council 10.00

Monday  29 January  
Tuesday 30 January Planning Committee 10.00

Wednesday 31 January 
Thursday 1 February Joint Advisory Overview and Scrutiny 2.15
Friday 2 February

Monday 5 February Cabinet 2.00
Tuesday 6 February Management Committee 9.30
Wednesday 7 February Planning Committee 

Overview and Scrutiny (reserve)
9.00
2.00

Thursday 8 February *Strategy Committee 2.15
Friday 9 February

Monday 12 February Planning Site Meeting 10.00

Tuesday 13 February Planning Site Meeting 10.00
Wednesday 14 February
Thursday 15 February Planning Committee 

Scrutiny & Performance Committee
1.00
6.30

Friday 16 February
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Monday 19 February Policy Development Committee 6.30
Tuesday 20 February NDDC Full Council (Budget)* 10.00
Wednesday 21 February Harbour Management Board 3.00
Thursday 22 February WPBC Full Council (Budget) 7.00
Friday 23 February

Monday 26 February  
Tuesday 27 February  Planning Committee 

*WDDC Full Council (Budget) 
10.00
2.15

Wednesday 28 February Overview & Scrutiny Committee 
Gryphon Leisure Centre Management 
Committee 

2.00
7.00

Thursday 1 March
Friday 2 March

Monday 5 March
Tuesday 6 March Management Committee  9.30
Wednesday 7 March Planning Committee 9.00
Thursday 8 March
Friday 9 March

Monday 12 March Cabinet 2.00
Tuesday 13 March Planning Site Meeting 

Strategy Committee
10.00
2.15

Wednesday 14 March
Thursday 15 March
Friday 16 March

Monday 19 March Planning Site Meeting 10.00

Tuesday 20 March
Wednesday 21 March
Thursday 22 March Planning Committee 1.00
Friday 23 March

Monday 26 March Joint Advisory Accounts & Audit Committee 
Tuesday 27 March Planning Committee

Overview & Scrutiny Committee
10.00
2.15

Wednesday 28 March 
Thursday 29 March
Friday 30 March Good Friday
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Monday 2 April Easter Monday 
Tuesday 3 April
Wednesday 4 April
Thursday 5 April
Friday 6 April 

Monday 9 April Policy Development Committee 6.30
Tuesday 10 April Planning Site Meeting 10.00
Wednesday 11 April Planning Committee 9.00
Thursday 12 April
Friday 13 April

Monday 16 April Planning Site Meeting 10.00

Tuesday 17 April Management Committee 9.00
Wednesday 18 April Overview & Scrutiny Committee 2.00
Thursday 19 April Planning Committee 1.00
Friday 20 April

Monday 23 April Cabinet  2.00
Tuesday 24 April Planning Committee

Strategy Committee   
10.00
2.15

Wednesday 25 April  
Thursday 26 April Scrutiny & Performance Committee 6.30
Friday 27 April

Monday 30 April
Tuesday 1 May Joint Advisory Overview and Scrutiny 2.15
Wednesday 2 May Planning Committee (reserve) 9.00
Thursday 3 May
Friday 4 May

Monday 7 May May Day Bank Holiday
Tuesday 8 May Planning Site Meeting 10.00
Wednesday 9 May
Thursday 10 May WDDC Annual Full Council 2.15

Friday 11 May

Monday 14 May
Tuesday 15 May
Wednesday 16 May
Thursday 17 May WPBC Mayor Making 7.00
Friday 18 May NDDC Annual Meeting of  Full Council 10.00

Monday  21 May Planning Site Meeting 10.00
Tuesday 22 May Planning Committee 10.00
Wednesday 23 May
Thursday 24 May Planning Committee 1.00
Friday 25 May
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Monday 28 May
Tuesday 29 May Strategy Committee 2.15
Wednesday 30 May
Thursday 31 May WPBC Full Council 7.00
Friday 1 June

Monday 4 June Cabinet 2.00
Tuesday 5 June Planning Site Meeting

Management Committee
10.00
9.30

Wednesday 6 June Planning Committee 9.00
Thursday 7 June
Friday 8 June


